Data sheet
TOS 230VAC/48VDC 0,1A Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Similar to illustration
• 1 NO contact (Transistor)

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 07.03.2026 06:37:41 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
TOS 230VAC/48VDC 0,1A Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Cross-connections
The distribution or multiplication of a potential to
adjoining terminal blocks is realized via a cross-
connection. Additional wiring effort can be easily
avoided. Even if the poles are broken out, contact
reliability in the terminal blocks is still ensured. Our
portfolio offers pluggable and screwable cross-connection
systems for modular terminal blocks.
General ordering data
Type ZQV 4N/20 GE Version
Order No. 1909020000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248535644
Qty. 20 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/20 RT Version
Order No. 1909150000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248535934
Qty. 20 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/20 BL Version
Order No. 1909100000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248535774
Qty. 20 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/2 SW Version
Order No. 1793970000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248233762
Qty. 60 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/3 SW Version
Order No. 1794000000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248233793
Qty. 60 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/4 SW Version
Order No. 1794030000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248233915
Qty. 60 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/10 SW Version
Order No. 1794060000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248234059
Qty. 20 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Type ZQV 4N/20 SW Version
Order No. 1909120000
GTIN (EAN) 4032248535804
Qty. 20 ST
W-Series, Cross-connector, 32 A
Creation date 07.03.2026 06:37:41 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
TOS 230VAC/48VDC 0,1A Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26